List Price Sheet Y-Type
with Red UHT Polyurethane Blade
Stock items (non-shaded) refer to (*) for specific lead time, if
not specified, standard lead time applies.
Non-stock items (shaded) please contact Flexco for dispatch
options and lead times.
Product Notes:
•	 Works on reversing belts, vulcanized belts, and belts with mechanical fasteners.

U.S. Patent No. 9,586,765
Y-Type™ HD Polyurethane Blade Cartridge
Stock items (non-shaded) refer to (*) for specific lead time, if
not specified, standard lead time applies.
Non-stock items (shaded) please contact Flexco for dispatch
options and lead times.
Replacement Blades/Cartridges
Standard Duty Red UHT Polyurethane
BELT WIDTH ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KGmm
- YT-R* 91804 0.5
450 YCART-18/450-R 91805 5.9
600 YCART-24/600-R 91806 7.7
750 YCART-30/750-R 91807 9.5
900 YCART-36/900-R 91808 11.3
1050 YCART-42/1050-R 91809 13.2
1200 YCART-48/1200-R 91810 15.0
Single75mm blade segment
Lead time: 1 working day
Replacement Blades/Cartridges
HD Red UHT Polyurethane
BELT WIDTH ORDERING
NUMBER
ITEM
CODE
WT.
KGmm
- YT-HDR* 91822 1.7
900 YCART-36/900-HDR 91823 36.5
1050 YCART-42/1050-HDR 91824 42.3
1200 YCART-48/1200-HDR 91825 48.1
1350 YCART-54/1350-HDR 91826 53.9
1500 YCART-60/1500-HDR 91827 59.8
1800 YCART-72/1800-HDR 91828 71.4
Single 75mm blade segment
Lead time: 1 working day
Specifications
and Guidelines